
#

1 03 DT 1

2 05 SKY_SBT X 4 1

3 05 X 8 5

4 05 TYHY_NM N 18 13

5 05 HKNS_NO X 8 49

6 05 HKNS_NM_KJ N 40 57

7 05 137

8 07 N 2 137

9 07 X 2 141

10 07 N 1 143

11 07 X 2 145

12 07 N 1 147

13 07 X 2 149

14 07 N 1 151

15 05 X 13 153

16 05 X 8 166

17 05 X 16 174

18 05 KJN_KBN_NM N 3 190

19 05 SHM_KJ N 50 196

20 05 X 7 296

21 05 ADDR_KJ N 116 303

22 05 N 4 535

23 05 N 2 543

24 05 YB X 45 547

25 05 SRT_HKNS_NO X 8 592

26 05 X 6 600

KD01

KD01F910N



#

KD01

KD01F910N

27 05 9 7 606

28 05 9 1 613

29 05 9 2 614

30 05 X 2 616

31 05 SNRY_YM X 6 618

32 05 X 2 624

33 05 X 1 626

34 05 X 2 627

35 05 X 5 629

36 05 X 8 634

641


